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      Period
    	
      Read
    	
      Print
    	
      Copy
    	
      Open
    	
      Total
    
	
            Year 2018
        	
        90
      	
        0
      	
        664
      	
        0
      	
        754
      
	
            Year 2019
        	
        67
      	
        0
      	
        879
      	
        0
      	
        946
      
	
            Year 2020
        	
        90
      	
        0
      	
        467
      	
        0
      	
        557
      
	
            Year 2021
        	
        84
      	
        0
      	
        475
      	
        0
      	
        559
      
	
            Year 2022
        	
        153
      	
        0
      	
        998
      	
        0
      	
        1,151
      
	
            Year 2023
        	
        100
      	
        0
      	
        1,038
      	
        0
      	
        1,138
      
	
            Year 2024
        	
        29
      	
        0
      	
        210
      	
        0
      	
        239
      
	
            Total
        	
        613
      	
        0
      	
        4,731
      	
        0
      	
        5,344
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